
Committee Chair/Coordinator

Phone Number

E-Mail

AMERICAN HERITAGE, PRESERVATION & PATRIOTISM Andrew Drum 240-409-8638 drumandy@comcast.net

AUDITOR Pat Edwards 717-398-2663 rbmuchow@comcast.net

AWARDS COORDINATOR Barb Hayes 410-596-1483 bbhayes@verizon.net

CHAPLIN Mindy Coates 410-861-6539 or 

410-596-8735
coatesmindy.1@gmail.com

CONSTITUTION & BY-LAWS PCC Clare Newcomer 301-745-4174 or 

240-707-8204
Clarenewcomer4@gmail.com

CONVENTION PDG Andy DeMario, Sr. 410-374-9177 or 

410-790-9798
andy.demariosr@gmail.com

DIABETES AWARENESS AND ACTION CO-CHARS Thomas F. Harney, Jr. 410-875-9445 tom@tharcoinc.com

Dianne Walbrecker 301-447-6962 getwrite@aol.com

DISTRICT 22W FOUNDATION Fred Graham 443-398-4457 fgraham2845@yahoo.com

ENVIRONMENT Francis "Champ" Zumbrun 240-362-8044 champzumbrun@gmail.com

FINANCE PDG Charles L. Croft, Jr. 304-738-4708 or 

301-707-7242
ccroft@atlanticbb.net

IDPG Nadja Muchow 717-398-2663 nmmuchow@comcast.net

GLOBAL LEADERSHIP TEAM (GLT) Tim Ganske 410-848-2371 Mrtimg1@hotmail.com

GLOBAL MEMBERSHIP TEAM (GMT) Lee Miller 410-596-0259 Majordad999@hotmail.com

GLOBAL SERVICES TEAM COORDINATOR (GST) Wendy Beares 443-974-6152 wendybeares@gmail.com

HEARING PRESERVATION AWARENESS & ACTION Barbara Weaver 301-824-2095 babsweaver1@gmail.com

HISTORIAN Andrew DeMario, Jr. 410-374-9177 andydemario@gmail.com

HONORARY COMMITTEE IPDG Charlie Croft, Jr. 304-738-4708 7242ccroft@breezeline.net

INFORMATION TECHONOLOGY WEBMASTER Maxine Troxell 301-271-7169 mtroxell1@verizon.net

LEADER DOG CHAIR CS Sena Roop 304-261-7562 Cs22w2324@gmail.com

LEO CHAIR Mindy Coates 410-596-8735 or 

410-861-6539

coatesmindy.1@gmail.com

LIONS CLUB INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION (LCIF) PCC Brian Cox 301-676-0350 vbcox@comcast.net

LIONS QUEST Facilitated by Region Chair Upon Request

LIONS SAVING KIDS SIGHT PID Richard Liebno 410-848-4929 richard.lion@comcast.net

Region I - Gary Llewelllyn 301-722-6956 gary1950@atlanticbb.net
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Region II - Terry Doub 301-223-8799 lion.doub@yahoo.com

Region III - John Aulls 301-662-2360 alls2@comcast.net

Region IV - Ron Kafchinski 443-536-1521 ronk1521@gmail.com

LIONS VISION FOUNDATION (LVRF) PDG Eval Gillett 240-463-6234 or 

240-210-1203
evan_gillett@yahoo.com

MARKETING AND COMM J. Lynn Stimmel 301-663-4392 jerlynstimmel@comcast.net

MOBILE SCREENING UNIT Lois Conrad 301-793-0530 lconrad@matrix-logic.com

NEWSLETTER Christy Pope 410-303-9468 christypope22w@yahoo.com

NOMINATIONS PCC Clare Newcomer 240-707-8204 Clarenewcomer4@gmail.com

PEACE POSTER Michelle Miller 717-253-5866 michelle.miller@knorrbrake.com

RESEARCH & LONG-RANGE PLANNING PDG Charles L. Croft, Jr. 304-738-4708 ccroft@atlanticbb.net

SIGHT CONSERVATION EYEGLASSES RECYCLING Regions I & II - Elwood Glass 301-729-1110 carter0435@atlanticbb.net

Region III - Robert Martin 410-994-4499 or 

301-471-9998
bmartin495@aol.com

Region IV - Gary Peltier 410-795-5334 bigobear@verizon.net

22W DISTRICT SOCIAL Emerson Bair 410-259-5175 ebair99@yahoo.com

USA/CANADA LEADERSHIP FORUM Bonnie Gillett (PDG Evan) 240-210-1203 bonniegillett@yahoo.com

VEHICLE TAGS Brooks Widder (Lion Cathy) 301-898-5558 bewidder@gmail.com

VIP/LIONS INFORMATION PID Richard Liebno (Lion Grace)410-848-4929 richard.lion@comcast.net
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